I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 13
11/12/2021 - 12:25

Masc., 400m Libre

AG 18 - 119
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 12

0 ANDRES LOHARCES, Marciano
1 REQUENA MOLTO, Antonio

2 NEBOT SANCHIS, Vicent

3 CONESA BOU, Angel

4 MURESAN, Paul Antonio

SANZ VIDAL, Fernando
IBANEZ MASIP, Antonio Jaime
GONZALEZ PLA, German

SAIZ AGUELO, Jesus

o0 ~N O O

Serie 2de 12

0 MARTINEZ GARCIA, Jose
ARNAU PALTOR, Fernando
LLOPIS DEVESA, Salvador
GOMEZ BARAJAS, Pablo

IGUAL BANO, Carles

SALES GARBI, Oscar

POVEDA GUILL, Salvador
MORENO BACAS, Marcos
MUNOZ CERVERA, Juan Salvador
ROS MOLLA, Ernesto

OO ~NOUILA,WNPE

Serie 3de 12

0 BELLES SORRIBAS, Raul

1 CODINA OLIVARES, Jordi

2 ALOS VELERT, Sergio

3 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Bernardo
4 SENDRA REIG, Jose Javier

5 VELEZ PATINO, Daniel

6 MATEU SANCHIS, Alvaro

7 FOLCH ESTEVE, Ruben

8 FERNANDEZ ARANZA, Rogelio

9 SALA ROJAS, Juan Carlos

Serie 4de 12

FERRER NICOMEDES, Fabian

RUIZ CRESPO, Arturo

MASCARELL SANZ, Jose Luis

MARTI VICENT, Antonio

GARGALLO BADENAS, Javier
ESTELLES CABELLO, Francisco Jose
BENEDITO LOPEZ, Miguel Angel
BERNABEU ALGARRA, Luis
GUIRADO GALDON, Jorge

MAS GONZALEZ, Emilio

OO ~NOOUM~WNEO

AN

88
46
72
96

68
79
52

68
75
68
68
92
77
61
81
81

92
66
72
72
7

81
87
80
65

92
62
69
72
82
75
72
75
69
71

VFOND
MEDIT
MASTS
ALBAC
GALOS
DELFI
BENIC
LACOST
CSTC

FSWIM
BENIC
ONDAR
upv
FSWIM
ALBAC
ELDA
FSWIM
PICAS
ONTIN

JEREZ
HORTAN
UPVv
PICAS
ONTIN
VFOND
UPV
PICAS
ATMON
upPv

NADOS
DENIA
ALZIRA
CSTC
FSWIM
HORTAN
ACMOR
NADOS
AQALI
STURI

8:40.95
7:48.92
7:05.02
6:46.23
6:43.14
6:45.39
6:46.91
7:32.96
7:59.51

6:36.48
6:34.55
6:30.53
6:21.19
6:13.36
6:14.81
6:22.13
6:40.46
6:34.67
6:40.15

6:11.21
6:05.11
6:03.16
6:01.38
5:59.93
6:01.12
6:02.56
6:03.69
6:08.61
6:11.77

5:59.19
5:54.30
5:51.73
5:49.60
5:55.61
5:49.38
5:51.23
5:52.08
5:56.47
5:59.87
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 13, Masc., 400m Libre

Serie 5de 12
0 RENDON HERRERA, Alexis 64
1 ROS PEREZ, Enrique 89
2 GARCIA CAMPOS, Manuel 89
3 OLMEDA FRESNEDA, Jose 83
4 HEMPEL, Wilhelm 57
5 ESTIVALIS TORRENT, Enrique 68
6 PINA LANCHO, Javier 88
7 GARCIA PONS, Agusti 73
8 ANTEQUERA SANTANA, Francisco Jav79
9 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Miguel 88
Serie 6 de 12
0 BURILLO FERRER, Eduardo 78
1 IBORRA GIL, Javier 70
2 BOIXADER GIL, Jose Manuel 65
3 ESTEBAN FERRER, Juan Carlos 89
4 OLTRA GIL, Juan Ignacio 67
5 FURIO BELTRAN, Alvaro Alberto 63
6 RODRIGUEZ CUNO, Javier 65
7 CARVAJAL LERA, Javier 69
8 CALATAYUD MALLENT, Daniel 81
9 QUIROS GIL, Ricardo 60
Serie 7de 12
0 MARCHUET DASI, juan 72
1 PEREZ BENLLOCH, ViCTOR 83
2 ESTIVALIS TORRENT, Rafa 73
3 GONZALEZ LLOPIS, Samuel 76
4 JIMENEZ BEAMUD, Javier 91
5 FUSTER CASANOVA, Didac 87
6 GREGORI SAVALL, Jaume 84
7 SANZ CASTELLS, Joan Carles 97
8 HERNANDEZ HERNANEZ, Jose Maria 78
9 GUEROLA NOGUERA, Francisco Jose 79
Serie 8 de 12
0 SANCHO MORA, Rafael 84
1 FERNANDEZ SABATE, Manuel 71
2 FRESQUET PEREZ, Carlampio 81
3 ROSADO ROLDAN, Carlos 01
4 BLANCO CASTELLO, Alexis 81
5 DIAZ CASTANO, Christopher 91
6 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 69
7 MANZANET ANDRES, Gerard 64
8 EZNARRIAGA GUTIERREZ, Antonio Mi¢762|
9 ALFONSO PIZARRO, Luis Andres 80

MEDIT
VFOND
SNSIL
THIAR
VALEN
4 CAM
LACOST
GALOS
uUpPv

ATMON
MEDIT
VFOND
FSWIM
MEDIT
HORTAN
HORTAN
MEDIT
RIBAR
MURCI

HORTAN
HORTAN
VALEN
LACOST
VALEN
upv
upPv
LACOST
PICAS
ONDAR

LACOST
VALEN
VALEN
NADOS
FSWIM
ELDA
PDELA
VFOND
AQALI
PICHO

5:47.09
5:45.66
5:41.80
5:47.44
5:39.07
5:47.09
5:41.71
5:42.40
5:46.02
5:47.70

5:38.78
5:38.38
5:35.72
5:34.96
5:32.86
5:33.91
5:35.48
5:37.14
5:38.50
5:39.03

5:37.07
5:26.53
5:24.62
5:21.94
5:20.16
5:22.13
5:29.51
5:26.51
5:27.25
5:38.68

5:20.02
5:25.51
5:18.12
5:16.28
5:14.44
5:15.70
5:17.08
5:18.02
5:19.12
5:20.22
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN

Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 13, Masc., 400m Libre

Serie 9 de 12

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

GALI DOMINGO, Gonzalo
MARTI MARTI, Radl

GIMENEZ SERRANO, Borja
BOIX PALOMERO, Juan
GIMENEZ QUEREN, Denis
ROS BENLLOCH, Enrique
MARRADES GOMEZ, Bernardo
SENDRA PEREZ, Carlos
CLEMENTE TINEO, Christian
PIQUER GARCIA, Sergio

Serie 10 de 12

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

AUBERT, Julien

CERDA REVERTER, Jose Miguel
ORTEGA ALCARAZ, Jose Joaquin
ESTEBAN BLASCO, David
JIMENEZ BARRERO, Alberto
GARCIA MARTINEZ, Jose Luis
ALCALA ORDONEZ, German
CASAS GONZALEZ, Daniel
PUERTO PALOMERO, Héctor
MOLINER GARCIA, Marc

Serie 11 de 12

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

JIMENEZ JAEN, Felix

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Miguel Angel

LLORET TOMAS, Javier
ESTEVE BARBERA, Josep
ROVIRA BODI, Juan Manuel
CERDAN MENOR, Alberto
VELA PULIDO, Jose Miguel
ROMERO GOMEZ, Jose Vicente
LOPEZ ESTELLES, Enrique
TAMARIT | GIRAU, Ramon

Serie 12 de 12

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

GUARDIOLA PEREZ, Antoni
TORRES GARCIA, Lucas
SANCHEZ AVELLANO, Rafael
BERGUA ORERO, Jesus
COLLADO BOJADOS, Ifaki
HERVAS JODAR, Francisco Jose
GARCIA MARTINEZ, Raul
CONTRERAS PEREZ, Luis
LLOPIS ROCAMORA, Victor
LOPEZ CLIMENT, Guillermo

81 VFOND
78 MEDIT
94 ALZIRA
80 VILAR
99 MEDIT
80 UPV

94 ALZIRA
99 ONDAR
92 MEDIT
75  VILAR
82 UPV

66 NADOS
97 ELDA
01 STURI
78 4 CAM
84 VFOND
78 JEREZ
93 MEDIT
95 VFOND
97 CNX

72 SNSIL
81 SNSIL
80 VFOND
98 JEREZ
74  VFOND
90 SNSIL
91 UPV

95 STURI
84 PDELA
78 MEDIT
99 ONDAR
95 GALOS
89 CORDO
86 DELFI
98 VFOND
81 VFOND
86 SANTA
84 UPV

82 ELDA
90 CSTC

5:12.63
5:11.93
5:11.23
5:10.66
5:08.37
5:09.31
5:10.88
5:18.60
5:11.93
5:13.02

5:11.97
5:04.70
5:02.33
4:59.81
4:59.04
4:58.95
5:00.31
5:10.89
5:04.67
5:05.26

4:57.73
4:54.70
4:52.58
4:45.76
4:42.22
4:45.12
4:51.97
4:54.43
5:03.71
4:58.62

4:41.62
4:45.55
4:30.36
4:21.28
4:14.05
4:19.74
4:36.02
4:38.06
4:40.37
4:48.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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